
Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 1 of 38

2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

6.861,236.431,229.57
01057007 RE 2024 9/3/2024 190,100 191,160 1,060

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,229.57 1,236.43 6.86

2024002686 BACKWOOD'S FARM II, LLC

Public Notes:

6.641,197.431,190.79
01057007 RE 2023 9/3/2024 190,100 191,160 1,060

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.530.00 0.53
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,190.79 1,197.96 7.17

2024002686 BACKWOOD'S FARM II, LLC

Public Notes:

6.641,197.431,190.79
01057007 RE 2022 9/3/2024 190,100 191,160 1,060

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 1.130.00 1.13
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,190.79 1,198.56 7.77

2024002686 BACKWOOD'S FARM II, LLC

Public Notes:

6.651,199.711,193.06
01057007 RE 2021 9/3/2024 190,100 191,160 1,060

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 1.730.00 1.73
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,193.06 1,201.44 8.38

2024002686 BACKWOOD'S FARM II, LLC

Public Notes:

274.953,040.672,765.72
01096002 RE 2024 9/4/2024 427,600 470,110 42,510

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2,765.72 3,040.67 274.95

2024002688 SMITH, DEBRA WILLIAMS ET A
& WILLIAMS, RANDY MAX

Public Notes:

266.282,944.772,678.49
01096002 RE 2023 9/4/2024 427,600 470,110 42,510

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 21.310.00 21.31
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2,678.49 2,966.08 287.59

2024002688 SMITH, DEBRA WILLIAMS ET A
& WILLIAMS, RANDY MAX

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 2 of 38

2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

266.282,944.772,678.49
01096002 RE 2022 9/4/2024 427,600 470,110 42,510

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 45.270.00 45.27
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2,678.49 2,990.04 311.55

2024002688 SMITH, DEBRA WILLIAMS ET A
& WILLIAMS, RANDY MAX

Public Notes:

254.813,568.543,313.73
01096002 RE 2021 9/4/2024 528,000 568,600 40,600

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 66.250.00 66.25
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 3,313.73 3,634.79 321.06

2024002688 SMITH, DEBRA WILLIAMS ET A
& WILLIAMS, RANDY MAX

Public Notes:

1,144.842,495.351,350.51
01159009 RE 2024 9/3/2024 208,800 385,800 177,000

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,350.51 2,495.35 1,144.84

2024002684 MASKE, MARY LOUISE

Public Notes:

1,108.732,416.651,307.92
01159009 RE 2023 9/3/2024 208,800 385,800 177,000

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 88.690.00 88.69
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,307.92 2,505.34 1,197.42

2024002684 MASKE, MARY LOUISE

Public Notes:

1,108.732,416.651,307.92
01159009 RE 2022 9/3/2024 208,800 385,800 177,000

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 188.480.00 188.48
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,307.92 2,605.13 1,297.21

2024002684 MASKE, MARY LOUISE

Public Notes:

1,110.852,421.281,310.43
01159009 RE 2021 9/3/2024 208,800 385,800 177,000

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 288.820.00 288.82
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,310.43 2,710.10 1,399.67

2024002684 MASKE, MARY LOUISE

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 3 of 38

2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

685.61926.22240.61
01159010 RE 2024 9/3/2024 37,200 143,200 106,000

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 240.61 926.22 685.61

2024002685 MASKE, MARY LOUISE

Public Notes:

663.98897.00233.02
01159010 RE 2023 9/3/2024 37,200 143,200 106,000

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 53.120.00 53.12
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 233.02 950.12 717.10

2024002685 MASKE, MARY LOUISE

Public Notes:

663.98897.00233.02
01159010 RE 2022 9/3/2024 37,200 143,200 106,000

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 112.880.00 112.88
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 233.02 1,009.88 776.86

2024002685 MASKE, MARY LOUISE

Public Notes:

665.26898.72233.46
01159010 RE 2021 9/3/2024 37,200 143,200 106,000

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 172.970.00 172.97
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 233.46 1,071.69 838.23

2024002685 MASKE, MARY LOUISE

Public Notes:

74.671,608.101,533.43
01177003F RE 2023 9/6/2024 244,800 256,720 11,920

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 5.970.00 5.97
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,533.43 1,614.07 80.64

2024002693 LITTLE, DOYLE RAY
& LITTLE, SHELBY J

Public Notes:

74.6781.566.89
01177003F RE 2022 9/6/2024 1,100 13,020 11,920

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 12.690.00 12.69
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 6.89 94.25 87.36

2024002693 LITTLE, DOYLE RAY
& LITTLE, SHELBY J

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

74.8181.716.90
01177003F RE 2021 9/6/2024 1,100 13,020 11,920

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 19.450.00 19.45
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 6.90 101.16 94.26

2024002693 LITTLE, DOYLE RAY
& LITTLE, SHELBY J

Public Notes:

83.06224.62141.56
01192004A RE 2023 9/4/2024 22,600 35,860 13,260

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 6.640.00 6.64
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 141.56 231.26 89.70

2024002692 WHITLEY, DEAN T
& WHITLEY, JAMES ADAM

Public Notes:

83.06224.62141.56
01192004A RE 2022 9/4/2024 22,600 35,860 13,260

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 14.120.00 14.12
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 141.56 238.74 97.18

2024002692 WHITLEY, DEAN T
& WHITLEY, JAMES ADAM

Public Notes:

83.22225.06141.84
01192004A RE 2021 9/4/2024 22,600 35,860 13,260

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 21.630.00 21.63
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 141.84 246.69 104.85

2024002692 WHITLEY, DEAN T
& WHITLEY, JAMES ADAM

Public Notes:

264.75989.44724.69
02233004 RE 2024 9/3/2024 107,600 146,910 39,310

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 724.69 989.44 264.75

2024002687 DUNCAN, KATIE LEE G

Public Notes:

257.48962.26704.78
02233004 RE 2023 9/3/2024 107,600 146,910 39,310

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 20.600.00 20.60
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 704.78 982.86 278.08

2024002687 DUNCAN, KATIE LEE G

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
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2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

257.48962.26704.78
02233004 RE 2022 9/3/2024 107,600 146,910 39,310

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 43.770.00 43.77
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 704.78 1,006.03 301.25

2024002687 DUNCAN, KATIE LEE G

Public Notes:

257.21961.24704.03
02233004 RE 2021 9/3/2024 107,600 146,910 39,310

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 66.870.00 66.87
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 704.03 1,028.11 324.08

2024002687 DUNCAN, KATIE LEE G

Public Notes:

97.48338.50241.02
03039004 RE 2022 9/3/2024 36,690 51,530 14,840

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 16.570.00 16.57
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 241.02 355.07 114.05

2024002683 DEER RUN FARM LLC

Public Notes:

97.25345.33248.08
03039004 RE 2021 9/3/2024 37,700 52,480 14,780

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 25.290.00 25.29
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 248.08 370.62 122.54

2024002683 DEER RUN FARM LLC

Public Notes:

130.93135.604.67
03039004D RE 2024 9/3/2024 700 20,300 19,600

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 4.67 135.60 130.93

2024002680 DEER RUN FARM LLC

Public Notes:

128.75133.354.60
03039004D RE 2023 9/3/2024 700 20,300 19,600

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 10.310.00 10.31
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 4.60 143.66 139.06

2024002680 DEER RUN FARM LLC

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 6 of 38

2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

105.54108.222.68
03039004E RE 2024 9/3/2024 400 16,200 15,800

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2.68 108.22 105.54

2024002681 DEER RUN FARM LLC

Public Notes:

103.79106.422.63
03039004E RE 2023 9/3/2024 400 16,200 15,800

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 8.310.00 8.31
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2.63 114.73 112.10

2024002681 DEER RUN FARM LLC

Public Notes:

104.88107.552.67
03039004F RE 2024 9/3/2024 400 16,100 15,700

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2.67 107.55 104.88

2024002682 DEER RUN FARM LLC

Public Notes:

103.13105.762.63
03039004F RE 2023 9/3/2024 400 16,100 15,700

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 8.250.00 8.25
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2.63 114.01 111.38

2024002682 DEER RUN FARM LLC

Public Notes:

59.752,800.432,740.68
04335001 RE 2024 9/12/2024 426,100 435,390 9,290

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2,740.68 2,800.43 59.75

2024002731 BUFORD TOWNSHIP FARMS LLC

Public Notes:

58.942,796.622,737.68
04335001 RE 2023 9/12/2024 431,540 440,830 9,290

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 4.720.00 4.72
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2,737.68 2,801.34 63.66

2024002731 BUFORD TOWNSHIP FARMS LLC

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 7 of 38

2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

58.942,820.732,761.79
04335001 RE 2022 9/12/2024 435,340 444,630 9,290

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 10.020.00 10.02
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2,761.79 2,830.75 68.96

2024002731 BUFORD TOWNSHIP FARMS LLC

Public Notes:

58.552,801.492,742.94
04335001 RE 2021 9/12/2024 435,250 444,540 9,290

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 15.220.00 15.22
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2,742.94 2,816.71 73.77

2024002731 BUFORD TOWNSHIP FARMS LLC

Public Notes:

21.111,242.681,221.57
08096005 90 RE 2024 9/9/2024 186,300 189,520 3,220

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,221.57 1,242.68 21.11

2024002695 HINSON, COLENE R

Public Notes:

20.911,230.741,209.83
08096005 90 RE 2023 9/9/2024 186,300 189,520 3,220

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 1.670.00 1.67
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,209.83 1,232.41 22.58

2024002695 HINSON, COLENE R

Public Notes:

20.721,260.421,239.70
08096005 90 RE 2022 9/9/2024 190,900 194,090 3,190

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 3.520.00 3.52
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,239.70 1,263.94 24.24

2024002695 HINSON, COLENE R

Public Notes:

20.721,260.811,240.09
08096005 90 RE 2021 9/9/2024 190,900 194,090 3,190

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 5.380.00 5.38
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,240.09 1,266.19 26.10

2024002695 HINSON, COLENE R

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 8 of 38

2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

262.73355.6792.94
09046003 RE 2024 9/4/2024 13,800 52,810 39,010

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 92.94 355.67 262.73

2024002690 WHITLEY, DEBORAH A

Public Notes:

255.52345.9190.39
09046003 RE 2023 9/4/2024 13,800 52,810 39,010

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 20.440.00 20.44
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 90.39 366.35 275.96

2024002690 WHITLEY, DEBORAH A

Public Notes:

255.52345.9190.39
09046003 RE 2022 9/4/2024 13,800 52,810 39,010

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 43.440.00 43.44
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 90.39 389.35 298.96

2024002690 WHITLEY, DEBORAH A

Public Notes:

255.24345.5390.29
09046003 RE 2021 9/4/2024 13,800 52,810 39,010

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 66.360.00 66.36
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 90.29 411.89 321.60

2024002690 WHITLEY, DEBORAH A

Public Notes:

475.043,333.442,858.40
09204036 RE 2024 9/4/2024 467,900 545,660 77,760

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2,858.40 3,333.44 475.04

2024002691 PINSAK, GEORGE F CO TRUSTE
& PINSAK, CAROL H CO TRUS

Public Notes:

472.782,140.531,667.75
09204036 RE 2023 9/4/2024 274,300 352,060 77,760

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 37.830.00 37.83
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,667.75 2,178.36 510.61

2024002691 PINSAK, GEORGE F CO TRUSTE
& PINSAK, CAROL H CO TRUS

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 9 of 38

2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

472.782,140.531,667.75
09204036 RE 2022 9/4/2024 274,300 352,060 77,760

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 80.380.00 80.38
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,667.75 2,220.91 553.16

2024002691 PINSAK, GEORGE F CO TRUSTE
& PINSAK, CAROL H CO TRUS

Public Notes:

473.952,145.811,671.86
09204036 RE 2021 9/4/2024 274,300 352,060 77,760

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 123.230.00 123.23
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,671.86 2,269.04 597.18

2024002691 PINSAK, GEORGE F CO TRUSTE
& PINSAK, CAROL H CO TRUS

Public Notes:

Tax 51,901.02 65,767.47 13,866.45
Totals for Type PUV Rollback : Value

LL 0.00 0.00 0.00

8,206,420 10,392,450 2,186,030

Tax TTL 51,901.02 67,501.33 15,600.31 0.00
INT 0.00 1,733.86 1,733.86

Correction Type : Tax Type Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.000.000.00
415136 PP 2024 9/20/2024 0 0 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 0.00 0.00 0.00

2024002774 THE CORE MEDIA GROUP INC

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : Tax Type Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.000.000.00
415693 PP 2024 9/26/2024 0 0 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 0.00 0.00 0.00

2024002803 UNLIMITED SUCCESS SPORTS M

Public Notes:

Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00
Totals for Type Tax Type Change - Discovery : Value

LL 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0 0

Tax TTL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INT 0.00 0.00 0.00

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
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2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : Tax Type Change - Non-Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.000.000.00
650576 PP 2024 9/20/2024 0 0 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAX CODE
CHANGE

Tax TTL 0.00 0.00 0.00

2024002766 JENKINS, AMANDA KNIGHT

Public Notes:

Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00
Totals for Type Tax Type Change - Non-Discovery : Value

LL 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0 0

Tax TTL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INT 0.00 0.00 0.00

Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

1,203.388,501.607,298.22
2785375 PP 2024 9/25/2024 883,027 1,028,627 145,600

120.35729.82 850.17

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 8,028.04 9,351.77 1,323.73

2024002786 SUBSTRATE PREPARATION TECH

Public Notes:

6.663,810.023,803.36
299653 PP 2024 9/30/2024 605,823 606,885 1,062

0.670.00 0.67

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 3,803.36 3,810.69 7.33

2024002811 SNS VETERINARY SERVICES IN

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

19,496.62163,203.86143,707.24
407622 PP 2023 9/9/2024 17,414,838 19,777,492 2,362,654

3,899.320.00 3,899.32

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 143,707.24 167,103.18 23,395.94

2024002694 BERRY PLASTICS CORPORATION

Public Notes:

25,633.05111,128.9585,495.90
407622 PP 2022 9/9/2024 10,590,351 13,765,509 3,175,158

7,071.130.00 7,071.13

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 85,495.90 118,200.08 32,704.18

2024002694 BERRY PLASTICS CORPORATION

Public Notes:

23,459.26113,067.9189,608.65
407622 PP 2021 9/9/2024 11,110,806 14,019,580 2,908,774

9,383.700.00 9,383.70

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 89,608.65 122,451.61 32,842.96

2024002694 BERRY PLASTICS CORPORATION

Public Notes:

29,513.54128,918.4299,404.88
407622 PP 2020 9/9/2024 10,258,502 13,304,275 3,045,773

14,756.770.00 14,756.77

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 99,404.88 143,675.19 44,270.31

2024002694 BERRY PLASTICS CORPORATION

Public Notes:

25,946.08114,680.1388,734.05
407622 PP 2019 9/9/2024 9,688,181 12,521,032 2,832,851

15,567.650.00 15,567.65

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 88,734.05 130,247.78 41,513.73

2024002694 BERRY PLASTICS CORPORATION

Public Notes:

278.1926,349.1726,070.98
407762 PP 2022 9/20/2024 2,390,736 2,416,247 25,511

83.460.00 83.46

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 26,070.98 26,432.63 361.65

2024002763 BOGGS MATERIALS INC

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 13 of 38

2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

5,256.9924,927.2519,670.26
407762 PP 2021 9/20/2024 1,803,784 2,285,855 482,071

2,102.790.00 2,102.79

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 19,670.26 27,030.04 7,359.78

2024002763 BOGGS MATERIALS INC

Public Notes:

7,446.1234,750.2027,304.08
407762 PP 2020 9/20/2024 2,026,728 2,579,439 552,711

3,723.060.00 3,723.06

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 27,304.08 38,473.26 11,169.18

2024002763 BOGGS MATERIALS INC

Public Notes:

1,393.5677,153.8675,760.30
407763 PP 2023 9/20/2024 11,666,200 11,880,791 214,591

278.710.00 278.71

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 75,760.30 77,432.57 1,672.27

2024002761 BOGGS CONTRACTING INC

Public Notes:

1,531.672,030.22498.55
408282 PP 2022 9/13/2024 61,755 251,483 189,728

459.5049.86 509.36

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 548.41 2,539.58 1,991.17

2024002741 CAROLINAS STONE MARBLE & G

Public Notes:

1,080.151,577.78497.63
408282 PP 2021 9/13/2024 61,702 195,633 133,931

432.0749.76 481.83

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 547.39 2,059.61 1,512.22

2024002741 CAROLINAS STONE MARBLE & G

Public Notes:

451.031,133.65682.62
408282 PP 2020 9/13/2024 70,446 116,992 46,546

225.5268.26 293.78

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 750.88 1,427.43 676.55

2024002741 CAROLINAS STONE MARBLE & G

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

333.501,048.95715.45
408282 PP 2019 9/13/2024 78,114 114,527 36,413

200.1071.55 271.65

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 787.00 1,320.60 533.60

2024002741 CAROLINAS STONE MARBLE & G

Public Notes:

910.344,788.483,878.14
409363 PP 2022 9/13/2024 474,623 586,033 111,410

273.100.00 273.10

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

AUDIT

Tax TTL 3,878.14 5,061.58 1,183.44

2024002740 DOUBLE RADIUS INC

Public Notes:

1,239.405,330.524,091.12
409363 PP 2021 9/13/2024 500,688 652,371 151,683

495.760.00 495.76

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

AUDIT

Tax TTL 4,091.12 5,826.28 1,735.16

2024002740 DOUBLE RADIUS INC

Public Notes:

1,456.556,785.265,328.71
409363 PP 2020 9/13/2024 552,427 703,427 151,000

728.280.00 728.28

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

AUDIT

Tax TTL 5,328.71 7,513.54 2,184.83

2024002740 DOUBLE RADIUS INC

Public Notes:

1,415.356,795.695,380.34
409363 PP 2019 9/13/2024 557,722 704,436 146,714

849.210.00 849.21

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

AUDIT

Tax TTL 5,380.34 7,644.90 2,264.56

2024002740 DOUBLE RADIUS INC

Public Notes:

130.13650.64520.51
409370 PP 2023 9/13/2024 83,576 104,470 20,894

26.0452.05 78.09

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 572.56 728.73 156.17

2024002739 DOVE SERVICES LLC

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

141.83709.13567.30
409370 PP 2022 9/13/2024 91,089 113,861 22,772

42.5656.73 99.29

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 624.03 808.42 184.39

2024002739 DOVE SERVICES LLC

Public Notes:

117.58587.88470.30
409370 PP 2021 9/13/2024 74,239 92,799 18,560

47.0447.03 94.07

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 517.33 681.95 164.62

2024002739 DOVE SERVICES LLC

Public Notes:

82.17410.85328.68
409370 PP 2020 9/13/2024 41,500 51,875 10,375

41.0832.87 73.95

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 361.55 484.80 123.25

2024002739 DOVE SERVICES LLC

Public Notes:

53.90269.52215.62
409370 PP 2019 9/13/2024 29,500 36,875 7,375

32.3421.56 53.90

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 237.18 323.42 86.24

2024002739 DOVE SERVICES LLC

Public Notes:

852.116,117.085,264.97
410144 PP 2024 9/25/2024 638,798 742,184 103,386

85.21526.50 611.71

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 5,791.47 6,728.79 937.32

2024002787 GARY R RASH PLUMBING INC

Public Notes:

44.3955.8811.49
410163 PP 2024 9/25/2024 1,760 8,560 6,800

4.441.15 5.59

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 12.64 61.47 48.83

2024002793 GEISLER CONSULTING GROUP I

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

838.25896.1857.93
411410 PP 2024 9/27/2024 4,781 73,967 69,186

83.835.79 89.62

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 63.72 985.80 922.08

2024002809 KATE CLYDES LLC

Public Notes:

956.215,161.144,204.93
411518 PP 2024 9/26/2024 645,126 791,829 146,703

95.620.00 95.62

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 4,204.93 5,256.76 1,051.83

2024002799 KING'S GREENHOUSE INC

Public Notes:

0.004,204.934,204.93
411518 PP 2024 9/17/2024 645,126 645,126 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 4,204.93 4,204.93 0.00

2024002744 KING'S GREENHOUSE INC

Public Notes:

1,070.485,006.633,936.15
411518 PP 2023 9/17/2024 614,831 782,042 167,211

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 3,936.15 5,006.63 1,070.48

2024002743 KING'S GREENHOUSE INC

Public Notes:

613.964,918.154,304.19
411518 PP 2022 9/17/2024 691,659 790,318 98,659

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 4,304.19 4,918.15 613.96

2024002743 KING'S GREENHOUSE INC

Public Notes:

715.704,261.383,545.68
411518 PP 2021 9/17/2024 570,504 685,660 115,156

0.00354.57 354.57

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 3,900.25 4,615.95 715.70

2024002743 KING'S GREENHOUSE INC

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

1,018.235,154.944,136.71
411518 PP 2020 9/17/2024 527,642 657,518 129,876

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 4,136.71 5,154.94 1,018.23

2024002743 KING'S GREENHOUSE INC

Public Notes:

55.525,210.465,154.94
411518 PP 2020 9/17/2024 657,518 664,600 7,082

27.760.00 27.76

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 5,154.94 5,238.22 83.28

2024002744 KING'S GREENHOUSE INC

Public Notes:

1,044.695,175.934,131.24
411518 PP 2019 9/17/2024 565,227 708,159 142,932

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 4,131.24 5,175.93 1,044.69

2024002743 KING'S GREENHOUSE INC

Public Notes:

391.778,130.877,739.10
411719 PP 2024 9/26/2024 709,684 745,609 35,925

39.180.00 39.18

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 7,739.10 8,170.05 430.95

2024002798 LAXER LONG & SAVAGE DDS PL

Public Notes:

4.3851.2146.83
413445 PP 2024 9/12/2024 7,281 7,961 680

0.444.68 5.12

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 51.51 56.33 4.82

2024002729 POWELL REPORTING & SCOPING

Public Notes:

895.523,313.342,417.82
413617 PP 2020 9/12/2024 313,962 430,248 116,286

0.01241.78 241.79

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 2,659.60 3,555.13 895.53

2024002719 PURE POWER CONTRACTORS LLC

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

1,004.511,868.61864.10
413617 PP 2019 9/12/2024 112,763 243,848 131,085

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 864.10 1,868.61 1,004.51

2024002719 PURE POWER CONTRACTORS LLC

Public Notes:

1,526.831,526.830.00
413989 PP 2024 9/10/2024 0 140,012 140,012

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 0.00 1,526.83 1,526.83

2024002707 ROBERTS OXYGEN COMPANY INC

Public Notes:

706.549,138.788,432.24
414010 PP 2024 9/25/2024 773,245 838,036 64,791

70.67843.22 913.89

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 9,275.46 10,052.67 777.21

2024002788 ROCKY RIVER MATERIALS INC
& ROCKY RIVER MATERIALS

Public Notes:

0.496,294.816,294.32
414457 PP 2023 9/24/2024 766,852 766,912 60

0.100.00 0.10

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 6,294.32 6,294.91 0.59

2024002784 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY L

Public Notes:

19.866,294.326,274.46
414457 PP 2023 9/24/2024 764,432 766,852 2,420

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 6,274.46 6,294.32 19.86

2024002783 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY L

Public Notes:

27.315,263.585,236.27
414457 PP 2022 9/24/2024 637,947 641,274 3,327

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 5,236.27 5,263.58 27.31

2024002783 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY L

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

38.255,301.835,263.58
414457 PP 2022 9/24/2024 641,274 645,934 4,660

11.480.00 11.48

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 5,263.58 5,313.31 49.73

2024002784 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY L

Public Notes:

5,649.7811,001.155,351.37
415064 PP 2024 9/26/2024 834,196 1,714,910 880,714

1,100.110.00 1,100.11

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 5,351.37 12,101.26 6,749.89

2024002801 TECHSOUTH INC

Public Notes:

32.4732.470.00
415136 PP 2024 9/20/2024 0 3,880 3,880

3.250.00 3.25

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAX CODE
CHANGE

Tax TTL 0.00 35.72 35.72

2024002775 THE CORE MEDIA GROUP INC

Public Notes:

57.1957.190.00
415693 PP 2024 9/26/2024 0 6,834 6,834

5.720.00 5.72

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 0.00 62.91 62.91

2024002805 UNLIMITED SUCCESS SPORTS M

Public Notes:

20.10410.55390.45
415948 PP 2024 9/26/2024 47,373 49,812 2,439

2.010.00 2.01

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 390.45 412.56 22.11

2024002797 WATSON INSTALLATIONS INC

Public Notes:

11.5221.5210.00
615901 PP 2024 9/12/2024 1,555 3,345 1,790

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 10.00 21.52 11.52

2024002726 CSI LEASING INC

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

50.2850.280.00
650576 PP 2024 9/20/2024 0 7,600 7,600

5.030.00 5.03

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAX CODE
CHANGE

Tax TTL 0.00 55.31 55.31

2024002767 JENKINS, AMANDA KNIGHT

Public Notes:

16.30531.15514.85
652190 PP 2024 9/18/2024 62,293 64,265 1,972

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 514.85 531.15 16.30

2024002746 LEAF CAPITAL FUNDING LLC

Public Notes:

66.23146.9880.75
652192 PP 2024 9/16/2024 9,417 17,140 7,723

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 80.75 146.98 66.23

2024002742 LEAF CAPITAL FUNDING LLC

Public Notes:

24.62144.27119.65
652200 PP 2024 9/18/2024 18,571 22,391 3,820

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 119.65 144.27 24.62

2024002747 LEAF CAPITAL FUNDING LLC

Public Notes:

875.60875.600.00
655933 PP 2024 9/13/2024 0 135,900 135,900

87.560.00 87.56

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 963.16 963.16

2024002734 GOODWIN, NICHOLAS FARR

Public Notes:

54.8454.840.00
657626 PP 2024 9/12/2024 0 6,553 6,553

5.480.00 5.48

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 60.32 60.32

2024002724 MORALES CASTILLO, LETICIA

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

54.0854.080.00
657626 PP 2023 9/12/2024 0 6,553 6,553

10.820.00 10.82

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 64.90 64.90

2024002724 MORALES CASTILLO, LETICIA

Public Notes:

52.9052.900.00
657626 PP 2022 9/12/2024 0 6,553 6,553

15.870.00 15.87

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 68.77 68.77

2024002724 MORALES CASTILLO, LETICIA

Public Notes:

52.8552.850.00
657626 PP 2021 9/12/2024 0 6,553 6,553

21.140.00 21.14

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 73.99 73.99

2024002724 MORALES CASTILLO, LETICIA

Public Notes:

354.80354.800.00
657651 PP 2024 9/12/2024 0 53,628 53,628

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 354.80 354.80

2024002730 SANCHEZ, MARGARITA

Public Notes:

40.7940.790.00
657974 PP 2024 9/26/2024 0 4,875 4,875

4.080.00 4.08

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 44.87 44.87

2024002794 TAS PLENTY LLC

Public Notes:

1,213.151,213.150.00
657977 PP 2024 9/10/2024 0 141,475 141,475

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 0.00 1,213.15 1,213.15

2024002701 YIM, SUNWHA
& ALOHA WELLNESS

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

5.715.710.00
657988 PP 2024 9/13/2024 0 875 875

0.570.00 0.57

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 6.28 6.28

2024002733 TRIBIS INC

Public Notes:

81.0881.080.00
657993 PP 2024 9/26/2024 0 12,536 12,536

8.110.00 8.11

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 89.19 89.19

2024002806 NEW SALEM STEEL SHOP LLC

Public Notes:

1,469.701,469.700.00
658022 PP 2024 9/10/2024 0 134,773 134,773

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 1,469.70 1,469.70

2024002711 OFFICEMAX NORTH AMERICA

Public Notes:

2,356.522,356.520.00
658026 PP 2024 9/12/2024 0 285,120 285,120

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 2,356.52 2,356.52

2024002728 MAVIS SOUTHEAST LLC

Public Notes:

20.8320.830.00
658045 PP 2023 9/27/2024 0 3,317 3,317

4.170.00 4.17

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 25.00 25.00

2024002808

Public Notes:

23.4823.480.00
658045 PP 2022 9/27/2024 0 3,739 3,739

7.040.00 7.04

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 30.52 30.52

2024002808

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

23.8023.800.00
658045 PP 2021 9/27/2024 0 3,859 3,859

9.520.00 9.52

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 33.32 33.32

2024002808

Public Notes:

37.3837.380.00
658099 PP 2024 9/30/2024 0 3,085 3,085

3.740.00 3.74

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 41.12 41.12

2024002810 KATE CLYDE'S LLC

Public Notes:

1,132.881,132.880.00
658100 PP 2024 9/25/2024 0 103,886 103,886

113.290.00 113.29

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 1,246.17 1,246.17

2024002790 SCHROJOE, LLC

Public Notes:

1,309.641,309.640.00
658100 PP 2023 9/25/2024 0 120,095 120,095

261.930.00 261.93

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 1,571.57 1,571.57

2024002790 SCHROJOE, LLC

Public Notes:

1,327.051,327.050.00
658100 PP 2022 9/25/2024 0 121,692 121,692

398.120.00 398.12

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 1,725.17 1,725.17

2024002790 SCHROJOE, LLC

Public Notes:

3,204.343,204.340.00
658101 PP 2024 9/25/2024 0 388,782 388,782

320.440.00 320.44

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 3,524.78 3,524.78

2024002789 SCHROJOE, LLC

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

3,397.933,397.930.00
658101 PP 2023 9/25/2024 0 415,853 415,853

679.570.00 679.57

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 4,077.50 4,077.50

2024002789 SCHROJOE, LLC

Public Notes:

3,644.163,644.160.00
658101 PP 2022 9/25/2024 0 445,987 445,987

1,093.260.00 1,093.26

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 4,737.42 4,737.42

2024002789 SCHROJOE, LLC

Public Notes:

Tax 778,021.84 965,085.89 187,064.05
Totals for Type Value Change - Discovery : Value

LL 3,157.18 68,576.96 65,419.78

92,380,174 113,983,029 21,602,855

Tax TTL 781,179.02 1,033,662.85 252,483.83 0.00
INT 0.00 0.00 0.00

Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(20.72)0.0020.72
07027002F RE 2024 9/19/2024 1,900 0 (1,900)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 20.72 0.00 (20.72)

2024002753 GRACE PROPERTIES OF THE CA

Public Notes:
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2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(20.72)0.0020.72
07027002F RE 2023 9/19/2024 1,900 0 (1,900)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 20.72 0.00 (20.72)

2024002753 GRACE PROPERTIES OF THE CA

Public Notes:

(20.72)0.0020.72
07027002F RE 2022 9/19/2024 1,900 0 (1,900)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 20.72 0.00 (20.72)

2024002753 GRACE PROPERTIES OF THE CA

Public Notes:

(20.72)0.0020.72
07027002F RE 2021 9/19/2024 1,900 0 (1,900)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 20.72 0.00 (20.72)

2024002753 GRACE PROPERTIES OF THE CA

Public Notes:

(10,290.05)0.0010,290.05
07120799 RE 2024 9/10/2024 1,266,000 0 (1,266,000)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

EXEMPTION
STATUS CHANGE

Tax TTL 10,290.05 0.00 (10,290.05)

2024002712 HERITAGE SOUTH OWNERS ASSO

Public Notes:

(2,132.82)0.002,132.82
2290967 RR 2024 9/30/2024 1,877,214 0 (1,877,214)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 2,132.82 0.00 (2,132.82)

2024002813

Public Notes:

(368.24)0.00368.24
316919 PP 2024 9/10/2024 33,768 0 (33,768)

(36.82)36.82 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 405.06 0.00 (405.06)

2024002705 CANIPE, DAVID MICHAEL

Public Notes:
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2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(410.31)0.00410.31
407029 PP 2024 9/26/2024 47,849 0 (47,849)

(41.03)41.03 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 451.34 0.00 (451.34)

2024002800 ALL MY SONS MOVING & STORA

Public Notes:

(1,073.33)11,547.5412,620.87
407368 PP 2024 9/13/2024 1,157,347 1,058,922 (98,425)

(107.34)1,262.09 1,154.75

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 13,882.96 12,702.29 (1,180.67)

2024002737 AY LOGISTICS INC

Public Notes:

(87.27)0.0087.27
407375 PP 2024 9/13/2024 10,589 0 (10,589)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 87.27 0.00 (87.27)

2024002735 NORTH MILL EQUIPMENT FINAN

Public Notes:

(181.74)0.00181.74
407652 PP 2024 9/19/2024 15,000 0 (15,000)

(18.17)18.17 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 199.91 0.00 (199.91)

2024002754 BI-CAM INC

Public Notes:

(171.77)0.00171.77
407652 PP 2023 9/19/2024 15,000 0 (15,000)

(17.18)17.18 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 188.95 0.00 (188.95)

2024002754 BI-CAM INC

Public Notes:

(171.77)0.00171.77
407652 PP 2022 9/19/2024 15,000 0 (15,000)

(17.18)17.18 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 188.95 0.00 (188.95)

2024002754 BI-CAM INC

Public Notes:
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2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(189.29)9,475.389,664.67
409483 PP 2024 9/9/2024 1,127,075 1,105,000 (22,075)

(18.93)966.47 947.54

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 10,631.14 10,422.92 (208.22)

2024002696 E Z SMITH INC

Public Notes:

(99.56)0.0099.56
410465 PP 2024 9/30/2024 9,130 0 (9,130)

(9.96)9.96 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 109.52 0.00 (109.52)

2024002817 H & H LAWN SPRINKLERS INC

Public Notes:

(99.56)0.0099.56
410465 PP 2023 9/30/2024 9,130 0 (9,130)

(9.96)9.96 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 109.52 0.00 (109.52)

2024002817 H & H LAWN SPRINKLERS INC

Public Notes:

(164.02)0.00164.02
410578 PP 2024 9/12/2024 12,759 0 (12,759)

(16.40)16.40 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 180.42 0.00 (180.42)

2024002722 HARRINGTON LAW FIRM

Public Notes:

(167.55)0.00167.55
410578 PP 2023 9/12/2024 13,034 0 (13,034)

(16.76)16.76 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 184.31 0.00 (184.31)

2024002722 HARRINGTON LAW FIRM

Public Notes:

(182.48)0.00182.48
410578 PP 2022 9/12/2024 14,195 0 (14,195)

(18.25)18.25 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 200.73 0.00 (200.73)

2024002722 HARRINGTON LAW FIRM

Public Notes:
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2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(196.62)0.00196.62
410578 PP 2021 9/12/2024 15,295 0 (15,295)

(19.66)19.66 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 216.28 0.00 (216.28)

2024002722 HARRINGTON LAW FIRM

Public Notes:

(16.73)50.8467.57
410613 PP 2024 9/30/2024 10,000 7,524 (2,476)

(1.68)6.76 5.08

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 74.33 55.92 (18.41)

2024002814 HAVENLY PHOTOGRAPHY LLC

Public Notes:

(68.43)0.0068.43
411115 PP 2024 9/11/2024 6,275 0 (6,275)

(6.84)6.84 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 75.27 0.00 (75.27)

2024002714 J AND H KIM INC

Public Notes:

(347.32)0.00347.32
411116 PP 2024 9/11/2024 31,850 0 (31,850)

(34.73)34.73 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 382.05 0.00 (382.05)

2024002715 J AND H KIM INC

Public Notes:

0.000.000.00
411674 PP 2024 9/26/2024 0 0 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 0.00 0.00 0.00

2024002796 LANTANA'S LANDSCAPES MENDO

Public Notes:

(20.89)0.0020.89
411674 PP 2023 9/26/2024 3,317 0 (3,317)

(2.09)2.09 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 22.98 0.00 (22.98)

2024002796 LANTANA'S LANDSCAPES MENDO

Public Notes:
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2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(23.55)0.0023.55
411674 PP 2022 9/26/2024 3,739 0 (3,739)

(2.36)2.36 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 25.91 0.00 (25.91)

2024002796 LANTANA'S LANDSCAPES MENDO

Public Notes:

(150.21)1,363.421,513.63
412149 PP 2024 9/20/2024 234,019 210,794 (23,225)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 1,513.63 1,363.42 (150.21)

2024002758 MARTIN SHELLEY FRANK

Public Notes:

(2,179.49)6,850.209,029.69
413675 PP 2024 9/30/2024 828,032 628,171 (199,861)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 9,029.69 6,850.20 (2,179.49)

2024002816 QUIKTRIP CORPORATION QT 10

Public Notes:

(729.35)5,234.515,963.86
413677 PP 2024 9/30/2024 712,698 625,539 (87,159)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 5,963.86 5,234.51 (729.35)

2024002815 QUIKTRIP CORPORATION #1054

Public Notes:

(3,121.65)0.003,121.65
413989 PP 2024 9/10/2024 286,259 0 (286,259)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 3,121.65 0.00 (3,121.65)

2024002706 ROBERTS OXYGEN COMPANY INC

Public Notes:

(29.73)0.0029.73
414626 PP 2024 9/19/2024 2,900 0 (2,900)

(2.97)2.97 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 32.70 0.00 (32.70)

2024002751 SPA 4 PAWS LLC

Public Notes:
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2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(31.62)0.0031.62
414626 PP 2023 9/19/2024 3,116 0 (3,116)

(3.16)3.16 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 34.78 0.00 (34.78)

2024002751 SPA 4 PAWS LLC

Public Notes:

(24.80)0.0024.80
415136 PP 2024 9/20/2024 3,880 0 (3,880)

(2.48)2.48 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
27.28

TAX CODE
CHANGE

Tax TTL 27.28 0.00 (27.28)

2024002773 THE CORE MEDIA GROUP INC

Public Notes:

0.006,321.406,321.40
415276 PP 2023 9/23/2024 1,009,164 1,009,164 0

(76.48)76.48 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

LATE LIST
PENALTY CHANGE

Tax TTL 6,397.88 6,321.40 (76.48)

2024002777 THOMAS TURF INC

Public Notes:

0.005,497.695,497.69
415276 PP 2022 9/23/2024 877,665 877,665 0

(82.74)82.74 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

LATE LIST
PENALTY CHANGE

Tax TTL 5,580.43 5,497.69 (82.74)

2024002777 THOMAS TURF INC

Public Notes:

0.004,149.264,149.26
415276 PP 2021 9/23/2024 661,131 661,131 0

(179.71)179.71 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

LATE LIST
PENALTY CHANGE

Tax TTL 4,328.97 4,149.26 (179.71)

2024002777 THOMAS TURF INC

Public Notes:

0.005,777.925,777.92
415276 PP 2020 9/23/2024 733,425 733,425 0

(545.18)545.18 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

LATE LIST
PENALTY CHANGE

Tax TTL 6,323.10 5,777.92 (545.18)

2024002777 THOMAS TURF INC

Public Notes:
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2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.005,308.805,308.80
415276 PP 2019 9/23/2024 726,338 726,338 0

(714.23)714.23 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

LATE LIST
PENALTY CHANGE

Tax TTL 6,023.03 5,308.80 (714.23)

2024002777 THOMAS TURF INC

Public Notes:

0.004,257.224,257.22
415276 PP 2018 9/23/2024 582,463 582,463 0

(962.04)962.04 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

LATE LIST
PENALTY CHANGE

Tax TTL 5,219.26 4,257.22 (962.04)

2024002777 THOMAS TURF INC

Public Notes:

(52.75)0.0052.75
415498 PP 2024 9/19/2024 6,400 0 (6,400)

(5.28)5.28 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 58.03 0.00 (58.03)

2024002752 THE TROOP TILE INC

Public Notes:

(43.68)0.0043.68
415693 PP 2024 9/26/2024 6,834 0 (6,834)

(4.37)4.37 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 48.05 0.00 (48.05)

2024002802 UNLIMITED SUCCESS SPORTS M

Public Notes:

(235.82)0.00235.82
415778 PP 2024 9/20/2024 21,625 0 (21,625)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 235.82 0.00 (235.82)

2024002776 VENDING MANAGEMENT SERVICE

Public Notes:

(16.66)59.9176.57
415933 PP 2024 9/12/2024 9,290 7,269 (2,021)

(1.67)7.66 5.99

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 84.23 65.90 (18.33)

2024002725 WASHINGTON, ERIC LERONE

Public Notes:
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2024/10/01 10:42:07 AM

Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(0.34)15.4915.83
416039 PP 2024 9/10/2024 2,237 2,188 (49)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 15.83 15.49 (0.34)

2024002702 WELLS FARGO VENDOR FINANCI

Public Notes:

(1,516.39)3.281,519.67
577616 PP 2024 9/13/2024 139,355 301 (139,054)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 1,519.67 3.28 (1,516.39)

2024002738 ALOHA ISLAND HULA GIRLS LL

Public Notes:

(36.64)0.0036.64
577650 PP 2024 9/18/2024 3,360 0 (3,360)

(3.66)3.66 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 40.30 0.00 (40.30)

2024002745 DRAKE, WENDY
& DRAKE, DAWSON

Public Notes:

(43.84)0.0043.84
577650 PP 2023 9/18/2024 4,020 0 (4,020)

(4.38)4.38 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 48.22 0.00 (48.22)

2024002745 DRAKE, WENDY
& DRAKE, DAWSON

Public Notes:

(139.85)0.00139.85
578852 PP 2024 9/19/2024 21,842 0 (21,842)

(13.99)13.99 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 153.84 0.00 (153.84)

2024002756 NIXON VEHICLE DESIGN LLC

Public Notes:

(162.72)301.36464.08
584495 PP 2024 9/12/2024 73,922 48,002 (25,920)

(16.27)46.41 30.14

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 510.49 331.50 (178.99)

2024002732 CAROLINA WOLVES TRANSPORTA

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(18.99)0.0018.99
584701 PP 2024 9/10/2024 2,952 0 (2,952)

(1.90)1.90 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 20.89 0.00 (20.89)

2024002709 VML LLC

Public Notes:

(18.06)0.0018.06
586525 PP 2024 9/19/2024 2,830 0 (2,830)

(1.81)1.81 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 19.87 0.00 (19.87)

2024002755 BELK, ZACHARY A

Public Notes:

(113.02)0.00113.02
590124 PP 2024 9/20/2024 17,571 0 (17,571)

(11.30)11.30 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 124.32 0.00 (124.32)

2024002760 AIRBORNE TREE SERVICE LLC

Public Notes:

(117.33)0.00117.33
590124 PP 2023 9/20/2024 18,495 0 (18,495)

(11.73)11.73 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 129.06 0.00 (129.06)

2024002760 AIRBORNE TREE SERVICE LLC

Public Notes:

(1,921.05)0.001,921.05
600256 PP 2024 9/10/2024 294,278 0 (294,278)

(192.11)192.11 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 2,113.16 0.00 (2,113.16)

2024002708 WESTERN PIEDMONT METAL INC

Public Notes:

(11.18)0.0011.18
606420 PP 2024 9/25/2024 1,781 0 (1,781)

(1.12)1.12 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 12.30 0.00 (12.30)

2024002791 ROSBRUGH, CARLOS LEE

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(32.29)0.0032.29
606784 PP 2024 9/9/2024 2,961 0 (2,961)

(3.23)3.23 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 35.52 0.00 (35.52)

2024002698 MURRAY, MATTHEW T

Public Notes:

(24.62)0.0024.62
606822 PP 2024 9/12/2024 3,858 0 (3,858)

(2.46)2.46 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 27.08 0.00 (27.08)

2024002718 COUICK, BRADLEY

Public Notes:

(6.51)12.9219.43
613326 PP 2024 9/11/2024 2,885 1,918 (967)

(0.65)1.94 1.29

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 21.37 14.21 (7.16)

2024002716 ROJAS, YOSELIN JUAREZ

Public Notes:

(11.69)0.0011.69
613665 PP 2024 9/10/2024 1,372 0 (1,372)

(1.17)1.17 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 12.86 0.00 (12.86)

2024002703 PANTUS, LUKAS

Public Notes:

(1,053.54)0.001,053.54
614237 PP 2024 9/10/2024 127,470 0 (127,470)

(105.35)105.35 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 1,158.89 0.00 (1,158.89)

2024002699 NOEL, MONTANA

Public Notes:

(708.82)1,908.382,617.20
622214 PP 2024 9/24/2024 240,000 175,000 (65,000)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE VALUE
DUE TO AN APPEAL

Tax TTL 2,617.20 1,908.38 (708.82)

2024002782 ENGEMAN, CHARLES E

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(284.28)0.00284.28
624704 PP 2024 9/13/2024 43,952 0 (43,952)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 284.28 0.00 (284.28)

2024002736 KUBOTA CREDIT CORPORATION

Public Notes:

(103.77)0.00103.77
625610 PP 2024 9/9/2024 12,555 0 (12,555)

(10.38)10.38 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 114.15 0.00 (114.15)

2024002697 KING H ENTERPRISE LLC

Public Notes:

(29.03)0.0029.03
625656 PP 2024 9/11/2024 4,513 0 (4,513)

(2.90)2.90 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 31.93 0.00 (31.93)

2024002717 HARRIMAN, RICHARD HENRY

Public Notes:

(2,282.49)0.002,282.49
625870 PP 2024 9/20/2024 272,764 0 (272,764)

(228.25)228.25 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 2,510.74 0.00 (2,510.74)

2024002759 MERIDIAN TRANSPORTATION LL

Public Notes:

(7.34)0.007.34
630636 PP 2024 9/10/2024 903 0 (903)

(0.73)0.73 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 8.07 0.00 (8.07)

2024002700 DE LUCA, ITALLO RAFAEL

Public Notes:

(114.77)0.00114.77
640392 PP 2023 9/26/2024 17,861 0 (17,861)

(11.48)11.48 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 126.25 0.00 (126.25)

2024002795 CLINT MILLS & SONS

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(58.59)0.0058.59
647240 PP 2023 9/10/2024 5,773 0 (5,773)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

DUPLICATE
ASSESSMENT

Tax TTL 58.59 0.00 (58.59)

2024002713 MCCABE, RICHARD THOMAS PAT

Public Notes:

(482.12)0.00482.12
647842 PP 2024 9/25/2024 47,022 0 (47,022)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

DUPLICATE
ASSESSMENT

Tax TTL 482.12 0.00 (482.12)

2024002792 ESHANARUSH LLC

Public Notes:

(82.88)0.0082.88
650576 PP 2024 9/20/2024 7,600 0 (7,600)

(8.29)8.29 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAX CODE
CHANGE

Tax TTL 91.17 0.00 (91.17)

2024002765 JENKINS, AMANDA KNIGHT

Public Notes:

(86.08)0.0086.08
650589 PP 2024 9/20/2024 12,740 0 (12,740)

(8.61)8.61 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 94.69 0.00 (94.69)

2024002757 PURSER, AUSTIN RICHARD

Public Notes:

(117.06)0.00117.06
650768 PP 2023 9/24/2024 10,223 0 (10,223)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 117.06 0.00 (117.06)

2024002779 LOTHARP, MARY ANN

Public Notes:

(532.84)91.34624.18
651890 PP 2023 9/26/2024 75,953 11,115 (64,838)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 624.18 91.34 (532.84)

2024002807 SCHRADER, CHARITY ANN

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(6.97)0.006.97
653429 PP 2023 9/19/2024 700 0 (700)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

GAP BILL 

Tax TTL 6.97 0.00 (6.97)

2024002749 MCGUIRT, WILLIAM FRANKLIN

Public Notes:

(15.74)0.0015.74
653606 PP 2023 9/19/2024 2,352 0 (2,352)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

GAP BILL 

Tax TTL 15.74 0.00 (15.74)

2024002750 ARP, LARRY DEAN JR

Public Notes:

(30.08)0.0030.08
653607 PP 2023 9/19/2024 2,758 0 (2,758)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

GAP BILL 

Tax TTL 30.08 0.00 (30.08)

2024002748 ROBISON, PAT STANLEY III

Public Notes:

(218.16)7.94226.10
653786 PP 2023 9/10/2024 22,278 782 (21,496)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 226.10 7.94 (218.16)

2024002710 FRANKLIN, RIKKETTA CYNETTE

Public Notes:

(70.18)0.0070.18
654627 PP 2023 9/12/2024 8,540 0 (8,540)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 70.18 0.00 (70.18)

2024002721 DAVE, NISHANT PRAVINKUMAR

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 9/1/2024 and 9/30/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(218.57)0.00218.57
656628 PP 2023 9/10/2024 26,487 0 (26,487)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 218.57 0.00 (218.57)

2024002704 ROGERS, MAY MARIE

Public Notes:

Tax 102,074.57 68,234.80 (33,839.77)
Totals for Type Value Change - Release : Value

LL 5,762.21 2,144.79 (3,617.42)

13,942,568 8,472,711 (5,469,857)

Tax TTL 107,836.78 70,379.59 (37,457.19) 27.28
INT 0.00 0.00 0.00

Grand Totals : Year Refund Amount

27.28
Tax 931,997.43 1,099,088.16 167,090.73

Value 132,848,190114,529,162

61,802.36LL 8,919.39 70,721.75

18,319,028

Tax TTL 940,916.82 1,171,543.77 230,626.95 27.28

INT 0.00 1,733.86 1,733.86
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